
This report provided free of charge by:

503 Motoring Sales, LLC.

5703 SW Arctic Dr
Beaverton, OR 97005

844-554-0848

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/19/25 at
6:42:18 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 12/12/2024 View

Details

Tires
Tires rotated 12/12/2024 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

19,788  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD BRONCO

WILDTRAK ADVANCED

VIN: 1FMEE5DP9NLB54350
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
503 Motoring Sales, LLC.

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/yb4cANd4d_6TxTVj-OevLECwj_TaoyjnH1CMqPsU_pC4hs_oBzl8qDPUSpzzWzDXELn3cH24QX-eV6-ow1jU52eWXK1fwr_CVQRHkyNxQ18C65-2aZUd6XjT--eZEIl4FeQxb3G5WogWRMtj8z83q4sImvJr_3cPU_uSnatzFboS6fRY9qolx42SHNnXIKu5FYJQN8fxOn6aQpy-CLAbOjhwhjObVEhiRK1iO3dzaxJjjzGdTOjsDny_0xJlBrMR2NyujCH61mCR6t9gK3zJSexsPN87mOo8efz4puO31-JlYp-2DrFyqKJofI3vO7Zt7z7E4i0Z7wEoDzJW1JIelECfN_616AN00VNktns3V4rKrqrC438mpHwnsx209AveB3M7Tp8v.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 8 months or 16,212 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Oregon

Estimated miles driven per year 8,378/yr

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,378 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/22/2022 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/26/2022 47 Damerow Ford
Beaverton, OR
800-732-8633
damerowford.com/

4.5 / 5.0

60 Verified Reviews

2,856
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless system checked
Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced

10/20/2022 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/22/2022 48 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

11/28/2022 1,008 Gresham 4 Wheel Drive
Gresham, OR
503-666-6781
gresham4wheeldrive.co
m/

4.6 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/09/2023 5,927 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Portland, OR
503-224-3816
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Last reported odometer reading 19,788

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/vA9-81xXW3Z9f-1CoFnYxNXRLhupJaEI7sbWYuvP_s4SL2ssVbm02NdIgCIU5dRAzFV6k8CKCF2v_yueKXf_s99w3GDR0Jvpub6rMzZY5nSPCB4zB6bOqocP5DIJFkzFzUzGoNoJmIjt2ZuSh_Xc_Hr4jqJ8brlrgqAsjZwKPEebakSukHHsdBYuL4bbby5c_aMyA4WIMGdlFziObH0ck9O6NapO6raqFm8oXJM2l21Lmr9USwKL0ApJ0DFvryIiBZXdTAcbeUYEm6x0wEImzVZlrdwaefjUO1_OPwHK5fmuQJH4pzy_gzJTvN64h_My8d1whgdOMhL45o4rB6R73vb6b-o1P7cwxG1teahyPzlTfJsfC894_mYoFkIJLDnaFbzIw9IE4FqUQjI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/dx-0HZZrVyW7v0o9udW3y1LcXmLilgq3at3761EdvfFXRw2aFOU5cn5uSMb9ipxZgFl5t6m6OvHOFDKWFKDdJBJhxUj-y2Xu7N6n9dP7LlqU_8RQOykmaNJrmapiWc7qiT9bHNov5rUwCT0J4X9cTk8wLlmA1PLxzEOs40UnRCVypQdINY2zhSsYFeQQx1x9FHUopBhANA_sl9Dg54l22bpN3KlWvZhCYHRHtNYnzL1aLcVmI-ajyJ_Q59iU8tp24Yd3WgA2wch-osPq6iGWkFqsPd1nQt6n18_04M3dr-mF1fpn3NBfcFePKPii7lFbPh0ZjlyHnR1Oj7YIRFbrKV86PPL1ad7gN7zdl514GRqO_btG78Z3gwbm_S4yj-v_8byXUaRK4aUUhvM.cfx


161 Verified Reviews

200 Customer Favorites

10/20/2023 6,780 Damerow Ford
Beaverton, OR
800-732-8633
damerowford.com/

4.5 / 5.0

60 Verified Reviews

2,856
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/02/2024 8,205 Damerow Ford
Beaverton, OR
800-732-8633
damerowford.com/

4.5 / 5.0

60 Verified Reviews

2,856
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Computer(s) checked
Computer reprogrammed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

07/13/2024 14,925 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Portland, OR
503-224-3816
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

161 Verified Reviews

200 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel injection system checked
Oil and filter changed

09/15/2024 16,895 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Portland, OR
503-224-3816
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

161 Verified Reviews

200 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drive belts checked
Oil and filter changed

12/12/2024 19,182 Damerow Ford
Beaverton, OR
800-732-8633
damerowford.com/

4.5 / 5.0

60 Verified Reviews

2,856
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air filter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

01/21/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V025

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-



Recall #25S01 REAR SHOCK
ABSORBER EXTERNAL RESERVOIR
CORROSION
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

02/28/2025 19,788 503 Motoring Sales, LLC.
Beaverton, OR
503-469-9821
503motoringsales.com

Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE THAT THE REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS
MAY EXPERIENCE CORROSION BETWEEN THE EXTERNAL RESERVOIR MOUNTING FLANGE
AND THE DAMPER BODY, RESULTING IN POSSIBLE SEPARATION OF THE EXTERNAL
RESERVOIR. CUSTOMERS MAY EXPERIENCE A BOUNCY RIDE, NOISE, OR LEAKING FLUID
NEAR THE REAR WHEELS PRIOR TO THE DETACHMENT OF AN EXTERNAL RESERVOIR.

IF A REAR SHOCK ABSORBER EXTERNAL RESERVOIR SEPARATES FROM THE VEHICLE, IT
CAN CREATE A POTENTIAL ROAD HAZARD FOR OTHER ROAD USERS, INCREASING THE
RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO PROVIDE
PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR
COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH
YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE. THE REMEDY IS
ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE Q3 2025.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/19/25 6:42:18 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

